


Meet the Taxand Global Team!
Discover the faces of your Global Team led by Caroline Conder, Chief Managing Officer!

Together, we cover Marketing, Communications, Business Development, Events, Learning,
Knowledge Sharing and so much more!

Sophie Touzet du Vigier
Business Development Coordinator
stouzet@taxand.com

Cathy Yeoman
Marketing & Communication Director

cyeoman@taxand.com

Kim Knowles
Executive Assistant

kknowles@taxand.com

Julia Nazzareno
Training & Community Manager
julia.nazzareno@taxand.com

Send us a message to tell us
what you think of the Hub at
Taxand@taxand.com!

Caroline Conder
Chief Managing Officer
cconder@taxand.com



Curious for more?

You can watch our short introduction
video on Instagram where we

introduce ourselves and talk about
our roles. 

Go and give it a like, let’s go viral!

Give us a like and leave a comment #HubChallenge
Share a screenshot of your comment with us at taxand@taxand.com 

mailto:taxand@taxand.com

